
Sligo Public Participation Network 
Current PPN Representative Names and Email Contacts 
 
 
 

NAME COMMITTEE EMAIL 

Vanessa Clarke JPC vanessa@muintir.ie 
veeceeze@hotmail.com 
 

Micheal Collins JPC Mgcollins51@gmail.com 
 

Eugene McCaffrey JPC Eugenemccaffrey3@gmail.com 
 

Gail McGibbon JPC gail@sligobid.ie 
 

Sheila Leydon JPC sheilaleydon@hotmail.com 

David Tuffy JPC davidgtuffy@gmail.com 

Pippa Black Secretariat pippadubh@gmail.com 

Brendan Lynch Secretariat Brendanlynch79@yahoo.ie 

Pat Benson Secretariat Patwbesnon1@gmail.com 

Micheal Bell Secretariat Nature.learn1@gmail.com 

Joan Swift  Secretariat  sligocycles@gmail.com 

Jean Finnerty  Secretariat Jfinn28672@gmail.com 

Mark Kupczak Secretariat Kupczak.mk@gmail.com 

Pippa Black SPC1 pippadubh@gmail.com 

Alan McMenamin SPC 1 
alan.mcmenamin@respond.ie 

Joan Swift SPC 2 sligocycles@gmail.com 

Sharon Eastwood SPC 2 sharon@woodrow.ie  

Emer Knowles  SPC 3 emmieire@gmail.com 

Sheila Scanlon SPC 3 scanflem@gmail.com 

Yvonne Lang SPC 4 Lang.yvonne@itsligo.ie 
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Lisa Moore SPC 4 lizajaym@gmail.com 

Angela Wallace Heritage Forum atlanticarchaeology@gmail.com 

Robert Hensey Heritage Forum roberthensey@gmail.com 

Wendy Lyons Heritage Forum wendylyonssligo@gmailcom 

Roux Mellet PASC rouxmellet@gmail.com 

Padraig Meehan County Sligo Place Names 
Committee 

padraigmeehan@gmx.com 

Lorna Curry  IEC lornabcurry@hotmail.com 

Sharon Boles IEC sharontubbs@hotmail.com 

Joe McDonagh  Sports Partnership joebmcdonagh@gmail.com 

Mairead Connolly Sports Partnership connollymargo@gmail.com 

Noelle O’Hara LCDC noelleogara@gmail.com 

Connie Nell LCDC Connie.a.nell@gmail.com 

Brendan Lynch LCDC Brendanlynch79@yahoo.ie 

Pat Benson LCDC Patwbenson1@gmail.com 

Billy  LCDC Gallagherbilly@gmail.com 

Mark Kupczak DCC Kupczak.mk@gmail.com 

Auriel Robinson Sligo LEADER environment 
seat 

sligoseatrails@gmail.com 

Mikey Kilcullen NW fisheries LAG mikeykilcullen@gmail.com 

 

JPC = Joint Policing Committee  

SPC = Special Policy Committee 

SPC1 = Housing and Corporate 
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SPC2 = Environment and Infrastructure 

SPC3 = Economic & Community Development, Planning, Arts & Culture 

SPC4 = Climate Change 

IEC = Independent Evaluation Committee 

DCC = Disability Consultative Committee 

LCDC = Local Community Development Committee 

PASC = Public Arts Steering Committee 


